Position

Fisheries Division Manager

Project Biologist

Project Biologist

Project Biologist Aide

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Seasonal Employee

Other Positions Held Special District

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Cachuma Operation and
Maintenance Board

Department

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Fisheries

Total Wages
$117,227

$114,184

$107,058

$52,333

$25,313

$18,369

$13,724

$2,997



