	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fisheries Division Manager		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$117,227
2.	Project Biologist		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$114,184
3.	Project Biologist		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$107,058
4.	Project Biologist Aide		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$52,333
5.	Seasonal Employee		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$25,313
6.	Seasonal Employee		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$18,369
7.	Seasonal Employee		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$13,724
8.	Seasonal Employee		Cachuma Operation and Maintenance Board	Fisheries	\$2,997